*9.25±0.25
3.
34
SQ 0.64
2.54
Ø1.02
*2.54
7.50±0.25

温度范围：-40°C to+105°C
Temperture Range: -40°C to+105°C
Ordering Information
P134-11 02 S4 C R 142 F 1T
NO. OF PI NS
PER ROW
1~40P
    Cont act  Pl at i ng
Ful l  Of  Gol d   Semi -gol d
A0=0. 8u"         BO=0. 8U"
A1=1u"           B1=1U"
A2=1. 5u"         B2=1. 5U"
A3=2u"           B3=2U"
A4=3u"           B4=3U"
A5=5u"           B5=5U"
A6=10u"          B6=10U"
A7=15u"          B7=15U"
A8=20u"          B8=20U"
A9=30u"          B9=30U"
S1=Or di nar y Ti n Pl at ed
S2=Mat t e Ti n Pl at ed
S3=Ti n-pl at ed Hi gh-t emper at ur e
S4=Hi gh Tempr et ur e Mat t  Ti n
LENGTH
OF
TERMI NAL
HEI GHT OF
 HOUSI NG
15: 1. 5mm
17: 1. 7mm
20: 2. 0mm
25: 2. 54mm
I NSULATOR
MATERI AL:
A:PBT
B: PA6T
C: PA9T
D: LCP
PACKI NG
A: PE Bag
B:Tape & Reel
C: Tube
D: Tube+CAP
E: Tr ay
客编：
注